Announcement
IBM United States June 11, 1996
Software
IBM VoiceType Dictation Version 3.0 for Windows 95; Computing with the Power
of Speech
VoiceType  Dictation Version 3.0 for Windows† 95 — the highly
accurate speech recognition solution — now runs with industry sound
cards. With VoiceType Dictation, you can talk directly into your

administrative procedures, and appropriate controls in
application systems and communication facilities.
Ordering Information
Orders for new licenses will be accepted now.
Shipments will begin on the planned availability date.
To order these programs for order type, specify the order
type number, feature number, part number, program
name, media, and quantity.
Program Package: CD-ROM program media with
documentation
Feature Part
Program Name Number Number
Order Type 5801-AAR
IBM VoiceType Dictation Version 3.0 for Windows 95
Solution Pac
U.S. English 1163 78H5301
Spanish 1164 83H1172
Feature Part
Program Name Number Number
Order Type 5803-AAR
IBM VoiceType Dictation Version 3.0 for Windows 95
Solution Pac Upgrade
U.S. English 0365 78H6577
Spanish 0374 83H1231
Documentation: Separate documentation with no media
Feature Part
Program Name Number Number
Order Type 5806-AAR
IBM VoiceType Dictation Version 3.0 for Windows 95
User Guide
U.S. English 0047 78H6456
Spanish 0049 83H1173
Quick Reference
U.S. English 0048 78H6455
Spanish 0050 83H1174
Program Package Upgrade: CD-ROM program media with
documentation
Order Type 5803-AAR
Feature Part